

Special – 11/2023

O/No. 07 dt. 19.09.2023:

Today is fixed for personal appearance of I.O with C.D for appraisal of this Court regarding the progress of investigation and I.O's report.

I.O appeared personally with C.D to appraise the Court regarding the progress of investigation. Heard Id. P.P as well as I.O and also perused the C.D.

I.O is released accordingly. No I.O's report is received.

To. 16.10.2023 for I.O's report.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00634.